RESULT OF DANCE COMPETITION
HELD ON : 05 OCTOBER 2019




STUDENT’S NAME FATHER’S NAME ADM. NO. CLASS POSITION

SHARIKA KATHPAL
AADYA

AVIKA

SAISHA

ANANYA SINGH
AARNA VALECHA
SAMAIRA
ARADHYA

SIRJAN KAUR
BHUMIK

AAROHI

AMAIRA KATHPAL
PRISHA AHUJA
PRISHA AHUJA
LAKSHITA
VARUNAKSHI
ANHADVEER SINGH

MR. TANUJ KATHPAL
MR. DHIRA] GUPTA
MR. ATUL KUMAR

MR. PARVEEN TUTEJA
MR. MANINDER SINGH
MR. PARDEEP KUMAR
MR. VIPIN PRUTHI

MR. PANKAJ CHANANA
S. GURVINDER SINGH
MR. DINESH KUMAR
MR. ANUJ MEHTA

MR. LOVKESH

MR. SOURABH AHUJA
MR. SOURABH AHUJA
MR. RAJINDER KUM AR
MR. VARUN KAUSHIK
MR. PARAMPAL SINGH

200149 A
200348 IA
200408 IA2
200117 A1
200177 A
200380 A
200163 A1
200401 A
200016 1A4
200189 1A4
200350 IA5
200169 A
200057 IA5
200057 IA5
200268 I1A3
200164 A
200134 1A4
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POSITION

STUDENT’S NAME
RIHAAN GUPTA

YUKTI

FATHER’S NAME
MR. MANISH GUPTA
MR. VIKAS BAJA]J
MR. ARVIND KUMAR
MR. VINEET BAJA]J
MR. PRAMOD KUMAR
MR. SAURABH GANDHI
DR. RANDHIR SINGH
MR. SUNIL KUNDU
DR. ASHOK KUMAR SAINI
MR. SATBIR SINGH
MR. SATBIR SINGH
MR. VIKAS DHAWAN
MR. KARAM SINGH
MR. ATUL SHARMA
MR. NITIN KUMAR
DR. AVIJIT KUMAR PAUL
MR JATIN GOEL

ADM. NO.
200185
200411
200386
200150
200534
200713
200973
200961
200194
200423
200424
200318
200460
200709
200081 A
200374 IA1
200414 IA1

CLASS
1 A4

A
IA5
IA
I1A5
A
A
A
I1A3
A
A
IA
A
A

|

VYA

VIDHI
ANANYA

JALAJ] GANDHI
SUNANDA
SURYANSH
MANAN SAINI
ANVI SINGH
ARADHYA SINGH
OLIVIA

TAMANA

DIYA

RISHABH

AVANI TANYA
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